








Kosodate no Eki, Tochio (Suku Suku)
Tochio Sangyô Kôryû Center, 2nd Floor

1765 Miyazawa, Tochio Phone: 0258-51-1022
Hours: 9:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Fridays, and Saturdays 

* Fuwa Fuwa Plaza:
10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 1 (Wed.) 
* Nakayoshi Plaza

9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.   May 10 (Fri.) 
* Suku Suku Tea Time
11:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 10 (Fri.) and 15 (Wed.)
* Wanpaku Plaza

9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.   May 15 (Wed.) 
* Birthday Party
11:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 29 (Wed.)
Free Child-Rearing Counseling  

May 1 (Wed.) 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Maternity Nurse 
May 17 (Fri.)  10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  Public Health Nurse 

Kosodate no Eki, Gun Gun
Nagaoka Civic Disaster Prevention Center, 1st Floor

1-3-85 Senzai  Phone: 0258-30-1025
Hours: 9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Every Day Except for Tuesdays

(Open on Tuesday if it is a national holiday)

* Fureai Time 10:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  Every Day
* Picture Storybook Reading Time

3:00 p.m. – 3:15 p.m.  Every Day
* “Spot Time”  10:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.  Every Monday
* Healthy Tea Time

1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.   May 9 (Thurs.) and June 6 (Thurs.)
*Mini-Athletic Meet

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 10 (Fri.)
* Exploring Fire Department Headquarters

10:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m.  May 16 (Thurs.)
* Craftwork Cafe

10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 16 (Thurs.) and 30 (Thurs.)
* Happy Birthday Party

10:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.  May 17 (Fri.)
* Making Sasa Dango, a Traditional Japanese Sweet

1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.   May 19 (Sun.)
* Mini-Lecture: Basic Tips on How to Prepare Baby Food

1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.   May 22 (Wed.) 
* Child-Rearing Salon

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 23 (Thurs.)
* Chatting with a Mother-Child Health Care Advisor

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 29 (Wed.)
Free Child-Rearing Counseling 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

May 8 (Wed.)  Child-Rearing Advisor

Kids’ Plaza Chibikko Hiroba
Phoenix Ôte West 2nd Floor and 3rd Floor
2-5 Ôte Street      Phone: 0258-39-2775

Hours: 9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.  Every Day 

* Story Telling Time
With Kamishibai (Giant Picture Card Story)
11:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.  Every Day

* Making Koinobori (Carp-Shaped Streamers)
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.    May 2 (Thurs.) – 6 (Mon./Holiday)

* Celebrating Children’s Day
11:00 a.m. – 11:40 a.m.  May 5 (Sun./Holiday)

* Wai Wai Chatting  11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
May 7 (Tues.), 21 (Tues.), and June 4 (Tues.)  

* Time for Chibikko Kids and Birthday Party 
11:00 a.m. – 11:20 a.m.  
May 8 (Wed.), 15 (Wed.), 22 (Wed.), and 29 (Wed.)  
Birthday Party: May 29 (Wed.)

* Smiley Kids’ Day: 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  
May 10 (Fri.), 17 (Fri.), 24 (Fri.), 31 (Fri.), and June 7 (Fri.)

* Child Growth and Speech Development 
11:00 a.m. – 11:40 a.m.  May 16 (Thurs.)

* Chatting Time for Expecting Mothers
2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.    May 17 (Fri.)

* Let’s Play with Blocks 10:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m.  May 18 (Sat.)
* Relaxing Concert: 11:00 a.m. – 11:20 a.m.  May 27 (Mon.)
* Making Your Own Picture Storybook

11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  June 5 (Wed.)
Free Child-Rearing Counseling 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

May 9 (Thurs.) and June 6 (Thurs)  Child-Rearing Advisor
May 23 (Thurs.)  Childcare Committee Chief
June 10 (Mon.)    Maternity Nurse 

Temporary Day-Care for Preschool-Aged Children: ¥300/hour 

Kosodate no Eki, Senshû  (Teku Teku)
1-99-6 Senshû  Phone: 0258-21-3860

Hours: 9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Every Day Except for Wednesdays
(Open on Wednesday if it is a national holiday)

* Enjoy Drawing Pictures
For two hours in the afternoon 1st and 3rd Mondays

* Story Telling Time: 1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Every Monday
* Teku Teku Mini-Concert

1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Every Friday
* Teku Teku Birthday Concert

10:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m.  May 5 (Sun.)
* Playing Games from the Old Days

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 2 (Thurs.) and June 4 (Tues.)
* Birthday Party 

10:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.  May 7 (Tues.) and June 7 (Fri.)
* Wai Wai Chatting 

11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  May 9 (Thurs.) and May 23 (Thurs.)
* “Toy Hospital” for Fixing Broken Toys 

10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.    May 10 (Fri.)
* Nakayoshi Time 10:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

May 10 (Fri.), 17 (Fri.), 24 (Fri.), and 31 (Fri.)
* Photography Class: How to Take Great Shots 

10:30 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.  May 11 (Sat.) 
* Planting Sweet Potatoes

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 13 (Mon.)
* Story Telling Time 10:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  May 20 (Mon.)
* Kome Hyappyô Bookmobile 

11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.  May 24 (Fri.)
* Lecture for Parents: Enjoy Child-Rearing

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 25 (Sat.)
* Playing with Big Brothers and Sisters

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  May 30 (Thurs.)
* Lecture for Parents: Tips for Dental Care

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  June 6 (Thurs.)
* Let’s Take a Walk: 10:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  June 10 (Mon.)
Free Child-Rearing Counseling: 10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

May 14 (Tues.)  Nurse
May 21 (Tues.)  Child-Rearing Advisor 

Temporary Day-Care for Preschool-Aged Children: ¥300/hour








